BRANCH OFFICES / CONTACTS

F: (040) 24552750

ahmedabad.sales @aicaindia.in
rajan.thomas@aicaindia.in
bangalore.marketing@aicaindia.in
bangalore.sales@aicaindia.in
gargi.das@aicaindia.in
chennai.sales@aicaindia.in
delhi.sales@aicaindia.in
sales.delhi@aicaindia.in
rcdecor @rediffmail.com
delhi.sales@aicaindia.in
delhi.sales @aicaindia.in

delhi.sales @aicaindia.in
hyderabad.sales @aicaindia.in
indore.sales @aicaindia.in
kolkata.sales @aicaindia.in
lucknow.sales @aicaindia.in
mumbai.sales @aicaindia.in

gargi.das@aicaindia.in
gargi.das@aicaindia.in
pune.sales@aicaindia.in

gargi.das@aicaindia.in

Ahmedabad T : (079) 27541749, 27541390, 27543323

Bangalore T : (080) 22278239, 22224404

Bhubaneswar M: 9711610478, 9337001268

Chennai T : (044) 26690005, 26690041, 42825673

Delhi T:(011) 45006187, (M) 9310690162

Gurgaon T : (0124) 4229949, (011) 45006187 (M) +91 9650446653
Jaipur T:(011) 45006187, M : 09828501501

Chandigarh M : 093160 05374

Hyderabad T : (040) 24552750

Indore M : 09329545024, 09302744405

Kolkata M : 09332089862

Lucknow T: (0522) 2637849, 2638665 (F)

Mumbai T:(022) 25771097, 25771812, M : 9325157311
Muzaffarpur M: 9711610478, 9835884449

Patna M : 9711610478, 9835884449

Pune M : 9730644455, 9325157347, 9325190047

Raipur M : 09332091353

Ranchi M : 9711610478, 9386403136

Rudrapur M : 9410170245

FACTORY

Plot No. 23 to 26 & 45 to 48 Sector 5, IIE Pant Nagar
Industrial Estate, Rudrapur, Uttarakhand-263 153, INDIA
Tel: (05944) 250196 Fax: (05944) 250195

REGISTERED / HEAD OFFICE-INDIA

Jet Airways House, 4th Floor, 13 Community Centre,

Yusuf Sarai, New Delhi - 110 049 Tel: (011) 26562431 FAX : (011) 26562430
E-mail: sunmica@aicaindia.in | Website: www.aicasunmica.com
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Green Label Certification From Singapore Environmental Council (SEC)

Disclaimer: Aica Laminates India Pvt. Ltd., Warrants that its products are of high quality standards . Nevertheless, in case of any product complaints, the
company’s liablity will be limited to the cost of the products only. In no event shall the company or its dealers/ stockists be liable for any other loss or
damage arising out of its products.
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AlICA Sunmica

ZERO-WORRY LAMINATES

Welcome 10 Sunmica 800 Sleek Series

From Aica Group Japan Legacy of Excellence
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Ak aEmm ¥ GLOSS

NEW (GL) 5377 OAK BOULEVARD NATURAL NEW (GL) 5378 OAK BOULEVARD BROWN
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NEW (GL) 5376 MAJESTIC TEAK

NEW (GL) 5382 WILD ORCHID

T
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NEW (GL) 5380 WINEYARD

NEW (GL) 5379 CHESTERFIELD WOQOD

GLOSS

04



GLOSS

GLOSS
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(GL) 5747 ECSTASY
(GL) 5748 ECSTASY LIGHT

NEW (GL) 5371 URBAN WOOD LIGHT
NEW (GL) 5372 URBAN WOOD DARK

R T e
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ABSTRACTS

NEW (GL) 5753 IRON BARK

NEW (GL) 5754 IRON BARK SMOKED

(GL) 5341 MARBOLANO LIGHT

(GL) 5749 ITALIAN MARBLE NATURAL

ABSTRACTS

(GL) 5342 MARBOLANO DARK

(GL) 5750 ITALIAN MARBLE BROWN
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SUPER GLOSS WOODS e

SUPER GLOSS WOODS
l -.-’,i' iy
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(GL) 5323 STRIPPED MACASAR WHITE (GL) 5324 STRIPPED MACASAR DARK (GL) 5333 FIGURED WOOD DARK (GL) 5335 TEAK EXOTICA
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(GL) 5340 MACORE DARK (GL) 5339 MACORE LIGHT (GL) 5314 BLEECHED OAK DARK (GL) 5320 SMOKED OAK DARK
(GL) 5302 MASTER WALNUT (GL) 5303 MAJESTIC WALNUT (GL) 5338 SMOKED WOOD (GL) 5308 ZEBRANO MACASAR
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SUPER GLOSS SOLIDS FORMATT

(GL) 5023 FROSTY WHITE (GL) 5029 SNOW WHITE (GL) 5016/A RED

(GL) 5047 BLACK CURRENT (GL) 5040 ORANGE (GL) EXP 29 YELLOW (FMT) 5023 FROSTY WHITE (FMT) 5016/A RED

(GL) 5050 BARBIE PINK (GL) 5046 PARROT GREEN (GL) 5051 CHOCOLATE

NEW (GL) 5052 BURGUNDY (GL) EXP 30/A ELECTRIC BLUE (GL) 5042 PEACOCK GREEN (FMT) 5040 ORANGE (FMT) 5029 SNOW WHITE
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GRAFFITI TEXTURE B
(GFT) 5023 FROSTY WHITE NEW (GFT) 5052 BURGUNDY NEW (FST) 5373 OREGON ASH NATURAL
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(GFT) 5747 ECSTASY (GFT) 5748 ECSTASY LIGHT (FST) 5335 TEAK EXOTICA (FST) 5277 AMERICAN CHERRY
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(PSM) EXW 111 MAHOGANY

ETCHED DIAMOND

NEW (PSM) 5367 MELLOW OAK (ETD) 5353 AMOZONIA (ETD) 5354 AMOZONIA DARK

(PSM) 5320 SMOKED OAK DARK (ETD) 5308 ZEBRANO MACASAR (ETD) 5307 SMOKED MACASAR

18



FLOWERY TEXTURE

(FLW) 5023 FROSTY WHITE

(FLW) EXP 30/A ELECTRIC BLUE

NEW (FLW) 5052 BURGUNDY

(FLW) 5016/A RED

=S

NEW (WV) 5053 BEIGE

(WV) 5047 BLACK CURRENT

WAVES TEXTURE

(WV) 5016/A RED

(WV) EXP 51 FROSTY IVORY
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PLANKED TEXTURE
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(PL) 5316 FIGURED OAK MEDIUM

(PL) 5317 FIGURED OAK DARK

(EU) 5274/A STRAIGHT WENGE

(PL) 5315 FIGURED OAK LIGHT

(EU) 5302 MASTER WALNUT

(EU) 5312 BLEECHED OAK LIGHT
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- 1 ELEGANZA TEXTURE

SLICED WOOD '.

(SW) 5333 FIGURED WOOD DARK (EL) 5737 FABRIC LIGHT (EL) 5738 FABRIC BROWN
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(SW) 5332 FIGURED WOOD MEDIUM (SW) 5334 FIGURED WOOD LIGHT (EL) 5302 MASTER WALNUT (EL) 5307 SMOKED MACASAR




5029 SNOW WHITE EXP 20 WHITE NEW 5054 DESIGNER WHITE

5036 ASH GREY EXP 14 LIGHT GREY EXP 45 GREY

5015 LIGHT BLUE 5020 ROYAL BLUE EXP 30/A ELECTRIC BLUE

5043 LILAC 5047 BLACK CURRENT

5038 MINT GREEN

25

5030 EGG WHITE

5236 PEARL GREY

NEW 5055 NAVY BLUE

EXP 41 LIGHT PISTA

5023 FROSTY WHITE

5049 GRAPHITE GREY

5044 MAUVE

5028 AQUA GREEN

EXP 22 LIGHT YELLOW

EXP 15 ROSE

EXP 09 ROYAL IVORY

EXP 35 PISTA GREEN

EXP 29 YELLOW

5048 BABY PINK

EXP 51 FROSTY IVORY

EXP 36 EMERALD GREEN

5046 PARROT GREEN 5042 PEACOCK GREEN

5041 BRIGHT YELLOW 5040 ORANGE
5050 BARBIE PINK 5016/A RED

NEW 5053 BEIGE

5051 CHOCOLATE

5026/ A VERMILLIAN

NEW 5052 BURGUNDY

EXP 12 BLACK

26



NEW 5373 OREGON ASH NATURAL

NEW WOOD GRAINS

NEW 5381 NATURAL WALNUT

T

T

. n ... H

- <
; Z
O

L

o

e o
_ X

3 ™
wn

’ L
s : -

i



29

HEEE NEW WOOD GRAINS

i g

NEW WOOD GRAINS ‘o

-

NEW 5384 CASCADE LINE NEW 5383 CASCADE LINE DARK NEW 5365 LATIN WALNUT

NEW 5382 WILD ORCHID NEW 5371 URBAN WOOD LIGHT NEW 5372 URBAN WOOD DARK

:.- :i' ‘ .'n'l'tt e

30



1 - HEEE \:£\W WOOD GRAINS

NEW WOOD GRAINS

NEW 5377 OAK BOULEVARD NATURAL

NEW 5366 MELLOW OAK NATURAL

NEW 5367 MELLOW OAK

NEW 5378 OAK BOULEVARD BOWN

NEW 5379 CHESTERFIELD WOOD

NEW 5380 WINEYARD

32
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WALNUT .
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5310 NATURAL BEECH 5351 WHITE BEECH
5343 WALNUT TORSO 5302 MASTER WALNUT g HIigar BPE R

NEW 5369 BAVERIAN BEECH EXW 118 WHITE BEECH

SAPELI

5303/A MAJESTIC WALNUT 5330 CLASSIC WALNUT

5362 SAW CUT WALNUT EXW 127 ORNAMENTAL WALNUT 5305 AFRICAN SAPELI DARK 5306 AFRICAN SAPELI MEDIUM

33 34



OAK

-

M

[TEF

5348 CRUST OAK

5347 SMOKED CRUST OAK

5358 WINCHESTER OAK DARK

5357 WINCHESTER OAK LIGHT

5319 CLASSIC OAK DARK

5318 CLASSIC OAK LIGHT

5313 BLEECHED OAK MEDIUM

5312 BLEECHED OAK LIGHT

5322 RUSTED OAK BROWN

5321 RUSTED OAK DARK

5315 FIGURED OAK LIGHT

5314 BLEECHED OAK DARK

5320 SMOKED OAK DARK

5345 SMOKED OAK

5317 FIGURED OAK DARK

5316 FIGURED OAK MEDIUM

36
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5 WOODS

woops B G B

5355 LUSON WOOD 5356 LUSON WOOD DARK 5332 FIGURED WOOD MEDIUM 5333 FIGURED WOOD DARK

| -

5326 ANTIQUE WOOQOD LIGHT 5327 ANTIQUE WOOD BROWN 5338 SMOKED WOOD 5359 CLASSIC ROSE WOOD

5329 REGENCY WOOD BROWN 5337 CROSS FIRE
5334 FIGURED WOOD LIGHT 5360 VELVET WOOD 5346 CROSS FIRE COPPER TONE
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= . MACASAR

e N0

“lrendy Macasar.

5344 LATIN TEAK NEW 5376 MAJESTIC TEAK

EXW 126/A LINE TEAK 5300/A ROYAL TEAK 5307 SMOKED MACASAR 5308 ZEBRANO MACASAR

NEW 5364 NATURAL TEAK 5335 TEAK EXOTICA 5323 STRIPPED MACASAR WHITE 5324 STRIPPED MACASAR DARK

“I's a beaury Ihaf
Laprures your Afrention”

5336 SAW CUT TEAK 5363 TEAK MACASAR



CHERRY i . B - mEnm 1 £ . WENGE

NEW 5370 CHERRY 5277 AMERICAN CHERRY 5274/A STRAIGHT WENGE NEW 5375 FLOWERY WENGE

PINE

5350 ROLEX CHERRY

I A ST RIS
il ‘:r[’ " ]1}“5 ’ T'il
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MBI R U
AMOZONIA R
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il I li"\i‘ fH L et .11!“

5301 DOUGLAS PINE 5227 BALINESE PINE

5353 AMOZONIA 5354 AMOZONIA DARK 5311 HIGHLAND PINE
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MAPLE Tl e——

5735 TWEED

NEW 5368 MAPLE

MAHOGANY

5737 FABRIC LIGHT

- - - ‘ . " —-.‘.“ . “
- e —— —— 5 . -

EXW 111 MAHOGANY 5349 SUPREME MAHOGANY 5739 BROWN SELFIE

5741 GALAXY BEIGE 5742 GALAXY GREY

5361 IMPERIAL MAHOGANY

43

CLASSIC FABRIC

5736 GREY TWEED

5738 FABRIC BROWN

5740 CREAM SELFIE

5743 KHADI

44



MARKER BOARD/ CHALK BOARD

.

-, -

e Marker Boands

G 324 M.B. SUPER WHITE

G 519 C.B. DARK GREEN

45

CODE

GLOSS
NEW (GL) 5371
NEW (GL) 5372
NEW (GL) 5376
NEW (GL) 5377
NEW (GL) 5378
NEW (GL) 5379
NEW (GL) 5380
NEW (GL) 5382
(GL) 5747

(GL) 5748

ABSTRACTS
(GL) 5341
(GL) 5342
(GL) 5749
(GL) 5750
NEW (GL) 5753
NEW (GL) 5754

SUPER GLOSS WOODS
(GL) 5302
(GL) 5303
(GL) 5308
(GL) 5314
(GL) 5320
(GL) 5323
(GL) 5324
(GL) 5333
(GL) 5335
(GL) 5338
(GL) 5339
(GL) 5340

SUPER GLOSS SOLIDS
(GL) 5016/A
(GL) 5023

(GL) 5029

(GL) 5040

(GL) 5042

(GL) 5046

(GL) 5047

(GL) 5050

(GL) 5051

NEW (GL) 5052
(GL) EXP 29
(GL) EXP 30/A

FORMATT
(FMT) 5016/A
(FMT) 5023
(FMT) 5029
(FMT) 5040

TWEED TEXTURE
(TWD) 5737
(TWD) 5738
(TWD) 5745
(TWD) 5746

GRAFFITI TEXTURE
(GFT) 5023
NEW (GFT) 5052
(GFT) 5747
(GFT) 5748

FIESTA TEXTURE
(FST) 5277
(FST) 5335
NEW (FST) 5373
NEW (FST) 5374

NAME

URBAN WOOD LIGHT
URBAN WOOD DARK
MAJESTIC TEAK

OAK BOULEVARD NATURAL
OAK BOULEVARD BROWN
CHESTERFIELD WOOD
WINEYARD

WILD ORCHID

ECSTASY

ECSTASY LIGHT

MARBOLANO LIGHT
MARBOLANO DARK
ITALIAN MARBLE NATURAL
ITALIAN MARBLE BROWN
IRON BARK

IRON BARK SMOKED

MASTER WALNUT
MAJESTIC WALNUT
ZEBRANO MACASAR
BLEECHED OAK DARK
SMOKED OAK DARK
STRIPPED MACASAR WHITE
STRIPPED MACASAR DARK
FIGURED WOOD DARK
TEAK EXOTICA

SMOKED WOOD
MACORE LIGHT

MACORE DARK

RED

FROSTY WHITE
SNOW WHITE
ORANGE
PEACOCK GREEN
PARROT GREEN
BLACK CURRENT
BARBIE PINK
CHOCOLATE
BURGUNDY
YELLOW
ELECTRIC BLUE

RED

FROSTY WHITE
SNOW WHITE
ORANGE

FABRIC LIGHT
FABRIC BROWN
COTTON TWEED GREY

COTTON TWEED DARK GREY

FROSTY WHITE
BURGUNDY
ECSTASY
ECSTASY LIGHT

AMERICAN CHERRY
TEAK EXOTICA
OREGON ASH NATURAL
OREGON ASH LIGHT

PAGE

OO0 WARAN—= WG WO

NN o0 o ©

10
10
10

10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12

14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16

CODE

PRISM TEXTURE
(PSM) 5320
NEW (PSM) 5366
NEW (PSM) 5367
(PSM) EXW 111

ETCHED DIAMOND
(ETD) 5307
(ETD) 5308
(ETD) 5353
(ETD) 5354

FLOWERY TEXTURE
(FLW) 5016/A
(FLW) 5023

(FLW) 5052

(FLW) EXP 30/A

WAVES TEXTURE
(WV) 5016/A
(WV) 5047
NEW (WV) 5053
(WV) EXP 51

TORRENT TEXTURE
(EU) 5302

(EU) 5312

(EU) 5274/A

PLANKED TEXTURE
(PL) 5315
(PL) 5316
(PL) 5317

SLICED WOOD
(SW) 5332
(SW) 5333
(SW) 5334

ELEGANZA TEXTURE
(EL) 5302
(EL) 5307
(EL) 5737
(EL) 5738

SOLIDS
5015
5016/A
5020
5023
5026/A
5028
5029
5030
5036
5038
5040
5041

5042
5043
5044
5046
5047
5048
5049
5050
5051

NEW 5052
NEW 5053
NEW 5054
NEW 5055

NAME

SMOKED OAK DARK
MELLOW OAK NATURAL
MELLOW OAK
MAHOGANY

SMOKED MACASAR
ZEBRANO MACASAR
AMOZONIA
AMOZONIA DARK

RED

FROSTY WHITE
BURGUNDY
ELECTRIC BLUE

RED

BLACK CURRENT
BEIGE

FROSTY IVORY

MASTER WALNUT
BLEECHED OAK LIGHT
STRAIGHT WENGE

FIGURED OAK LIGHT
FIGURED OAK MEDIUM
FIGURED OAK DARK

FIGURED WOOD MEDIUM
FIGURED WOOD DARK
FIGURED WOOD LIGHT

MASTER WALNUT
SMOKED MACASAR
FABRIC LIGHT
FABRIC BROWN

LIGHT BLUE

RED

ROYAL BLUE
FROSTY WHITE
VERMILLIAN
AQUA GREEN
SNOW WHITE
EGG WHITE
ASH GREY

MINT GREEN
ORANGE
BRIGHT YELLOW
PEACOCK GREEN
LILAC

MAUVE

PARROT GREEN
BLACK CURRENT
BABY PINK
GRAPHITE GREY
BARBIE PINK
CHOCOLATE
BURGUNDY
BEIGE
DESIGNER WHITE
NAVY BLUE

PAGE

17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18

19
19
19
19

20
20
20
20

21
21
21

22
22
22

23
23
23

24
24
24
24

25
26
25
25
26
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
25
25
26
25
26
25
26
26
26
26
25
25



CODE

5236
EXP 09
EXP 12
EXP 14
EXP 15
EXP 20
EXP 22
EXP 29
EXP 30/A
EXP 35
EXP 36
EXP 41
EXP 45
EXP 51

NEW ARRIVALS

NEW 5365
NEW 5366
NEW 5367
NEW 5371
NEW 5372
NEW 5373
NEW 5374
NEW 5377
NEW 5378
NEW 5379
NEW 5380
NEW 5381
NEW 5382
NEW 5383
NEW 5384

WALNUT
5302
5303/A
5330
5343
5362
EXW 127

BEECH
5310

5351

NEW 5369
EXW 118

SAPELI
5305
5306

OAK

5312
5313
5314
5315
5316
5317
5318
5319
5320
5321

5322
5345
5347
5348
5357
5358

WOODS
5326
5327

NAME

PEARL GREY
ROYAL IVORY
BLACK

LIGHT GREY
ROSE

WHITE

LIGHT YELLOW
YELLOW
ELECTRIC BLUE
PISTA GREEN
EMERALD GREEN
LIGHT PISTA
GREY

FROSTY IVORY

LATIN WALNUT

MELLOW OAK NATURAL
MELLOW OAK

URBAN WOOD LIGHT
URBAN WOOD DARK
OREGON ASH NATURAL
OREGON ASH LIGHT
OAK BOULEVARD NATURAL
OAK BOULEVARD BROWN
CHESTERFIELD WOOD
WINEYARD

NATURAL WALNUT

WILD ORCHID

CASCADE LINE DARK
CASCADE LINE

MASTER WALNUT
MAJESTIC WALNUT
CLASSIC WALNUT
WALNUT TORSO

SAW CUT WALNUT
ORNAMENTAL WALNUT

NATURAL BEECH
WHITE BEECH
BAVERIAN BEECH
WHITE BEECH

AFRICAN SAPELI DARK
AFRICAN SAPELI MEDIUM

BLEECHED OAK LIGHT
BLEECHED OAK MEDIUM
BLEECHED OAK DARK
FIGURED OAK LIGHT
FIGURED OAK MEDIUM
FIGURED OAK DARK
CLASSIC OAK LIGHT
CLASSIC OAK DARK
SMOKED OAK

RUSTED OAK DARK
RUSTED OAK BROWN
SMOKED OAK

SMOKED CRUST OAK
CRUST OAK
WINCHESTER OAK LIGHT
WINCHESTER OAK DARK

ANTIQUE WOOD LIGHT
ANTIQUE WOOD BROWN

PAGE

25
26
26
25
26
25
26
26
25
26
26
25
25
26

30
31
31
30
30
28
28
32
32
31
31
28
29
29
29

33
33
33
33
33
33

34
34
34
34

34
34

35
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35

37
37

D

E X

CODE NAME

5328 REGENCY WOOD

5329 REGENCY WOOD BROWN
5332 FIGURED WOOD MEDIUM
5333 FIGURED WOOD DARK
5334 FIGURED WOOD LIGHT
5337 CROSS FIRE

5338 SMOKED WOOD

5346 CROSS FIRE COPPER TONE
5355 LUSON WOOD

5356 LUSON WOOD DARK
5359 CLASSIC ROSE WOOD
5360 VELVET WOOD

TEAK

5300/A ROYAL TEAK

5335 TEAK EXOTICA

5336 SAW CUT TEAK

5344 LATIN TEAK

NEW 5364 NATURAL TEAK

NEW 5376 MAJESTIC TEAK

EXW 126/A LINE TEAK

MACASAR

5307 SMOKED MACASAR

5308 ZEBRANO MACASAR
5323 STRIPPED MACASAR WHITE
5324 STRIPPED MACASAR DARK
5363 TEAK MACASAR

CHERRY

5277 AMERICAN CHERRY

5350 ROLEX CHERRY

NEW 5370 CHERRY

AMOZONIA

5353 AMOZONIA

5354 AMOZONIA DARK
WENGE

5274/A STRAIGHT WENGE

NEW 5375 FLOWERYWENGE

PINE

5301 DOUGLAS PINE

5227 BALINESE PINE

5311 HIGHLAND PINE

MAPLE

NEW 5368 MAPLE

MAHOGANY

5349 SUPREME MAHOGANY
5361 IMPERIAL MAHOGANY
EXW 111 MAHOGANY

CLASSIC FABRIC

5735 TWEED

5736 GREY TWEED
5737 FABRIC LIGHT
5738 FABRIC BROWN
5739 BROWN SELFIE
5740 CREAM SELFIE
5741 GALAXY BEIGE
5742 GALAXY GREY
5743 KHADI

5744 BROWNIE TWEED

MARKER BOARD/CHALK BOARD

G 324 M.B
G519CB

SUPER WHITE
DARK GREEN
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SPECIALITY LAMINATES

The following speciality laminates are also manufactured by the company.

e Ultra Gloss Max
e Curvica
e Sunmica FR lam

e Compact Grade

e Maker Board Grade

Sunmica

ZERO-WORRY

LAMINATES

Property as per Property Unit ; Typical
1S:2046-1995 Attribute Min/Max Requirement Value
1 Thickness Thickness mm 0.81£0.1 0.84
2 Resistance to surface wear Wear Resistance Revolutions (Min.) 350 (Min.) >350*
8 Resistance to immersion Mass inc. Y%Max 12.0 8.5
Thickness inc. Y%Max 14.0 10.5
Appearance Grade 4 4
4 Resistance to dry heat @ 180 Appearance Grade 4 4
deg.c
5 Dimensional Stability at Cumulative % Max - ‘L’ 0.625 0.46
elevated temperature Dimensional Change % Max - ‘T’ 1.10 0.85
6 Resistance to impact by Spring Force N Min 20 20
small Diameter ball
7 Resistance to cracking Appearance Grade 4 4
8 Resistance to scratching Load N Min. 2 N Min >2N
9 Resistance to stainning Group 1 & 2 5 5
Group 2 & 3 4 5
10 Resistance to Colour Wool Standard Grade Min. 6 6
Change in Xenon arc light
11 Resistance to cigarette burns Appearance Grade 3 4
12 Resistance to Steam Appearance Grade 4 5

*For type S, HGS grade as per IS 2046:1995.
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